
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

Rosemont College Glen Goldberg glen.goldberg@rosemont.edu NOVA

Manhattan College David Vandercook dvandercook01@manhattan.edu NOVA NOVA

Washington College Alex Bendzlowicz abendzlowicz2@washcoll.edu NOVA NOVA

East Stroudsburg Univ. Brandon Snyder bsnyder16@esu.edu NOVA NOVA

Cabrini University Jesse James Murphy jessejames.murphy@cabrini.edu NOVA

Jefferson University Pat Horvath patrick.horvath@jefferson.edu Jefferson 

Delaware State Univ. Tripp Kimmel williamkimmel2017@gmail.com Jefferson Jefferson 

Cairn University Nick Gattuso nick.gattuso15@gmail.com Jefferson Jefferson 

Neumann University Andy Salzmann salzmana@neumann.edu Jefferson Jefferson 

Jefferson University Abraham Almonte abraham.almonte@jefferson.edu Jefferson 

Iona College Alex Fishberg afishberg@iona.edu PHX 50 PHX 50

Georgetown University Brock Keener bak89@georgetown.edu PHX 50 PHX 50

Swarthmore College Scott Kelley sjk5052@gmail.com PHX 50 PHX 50

Holy Family University Ed Neeld edwardneeld16@gmail.com PHX 50 PHX 50

Coppin State University Colin Dower codower@coppin.edu PHX 60 PHX 60

Eastern University Joe Clancy jclancy1@eastern.edu PHX 60 PHX 60

Goldey-Beacom College Tommy Cockill tcockill2@gmail.com PHX 60 PHX 60

Penn State Brandywine Vinny Gallo vjg5012@psu.edu PHX 60 PHX 60

UMBC Joe Novenche josephn1@umbc.edu PHX Varsity PHX Varsity

Muhlenberg College Bryan Reagle breag97@gmail.com PHX Varsity PHX Varsity

St. Thomas Aquinas John Guarino jguarino@stac.edu PHX Varsity PHX Varsity

Millersville University David Baker david.baker@millersville.edu PHX Varsity PHX Varsity

St. Vincent College (PA) Parker Lynn parker.lynn@stvincent.edu Cardinal O'Hara PHX Varsity

St. Joe's University Lee Saverio lsaverio77@gmail.com Cardinal O'Hara

TCNJ Ed Yaris nedyar3@yahoo.com Cardinal O'Hara

Stevenson University Breton LaRose blarose@stevenson.edu Cardinal O'Hara


